
    MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time Table Even Semester 2024-25 

From :24.2.2025 IV EC1 Classroom:SA201, 

SA 203* 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 

ARM EMFT 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

ACSS BE 

 

 
Comm. Lab(B2) 

ARM Lab(B3) 

Tuesday 

 
MC/ 

PCB* 
SS EMFT ACSS 

Comm. Lab(B3) 

ARM Lab(B1) 

Wednesday 

 
MC/ 

PCB* 
EMFT BE ARM SS 

NSS, 

Yoga, 

PE 

(4-5.30) 

Thursday 

 
MC/ 

PCB* 
ACSS UHV EMFT ARM SS 

Friday 

  

Comm. Lab(B1) 

ARM Lab(B2) 

(10-12)    

NSS, Yoga, PE 

(12-1.30) 

Saturday 

 UHV 

SS 

INTEGRATED 

Lab 

   

 

Sl. 

No. 
Course Code 

Course 

Name 

Faculty 

1.  Analog Communication and Switching Systems   23EC401 Dr. G Murthi Mahadeva Naik, Professor 

2.  
Electromagnetic Field Theory and Transmission 

lines 
23EC402 

Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli, Associate 

Professor 

3.  Signals and systems  23EC403 Mr. M N Ravikumar, Associate Professor 

4.  ARM Embedded Systems 23EC404 Mrs.Dakshayini M R, Assistant Professor 

5.  Microwave Communication 23ESC406 Dr. D S Keerthi, Assistant Professor 

6.  PCB Design – 1 Section 23ESC407 Mrs.Poornima M R, Assistant Professor 

5.  Biology For Engineers 23BEEC408 Dr. Indira Bahaddur, Associate Professor 

6.  Universal human values  23UHV Dr. C L Triveni, Associate Professor 

7.  NSS, Yoga, PE 
23NYP2 1.Mrs.Meghashree 

2. Mrs.Poornima M R 

3. Mrs.Kavana K V 

 

 

Communication Lab 

 

ARM Lab 

 

SS Integrated Lab 

B1 : MMN,DSK,RKA 

B2 : MMN,DSK,RKA 

B3 : DSK,PPB,HSM,RKA 

B1 : VRK,CLT,SN,DMR 

B2 : IB,PCS,DMR, SN 

B3 : YPR,CLT,VRK 

MNR,BMH,SN 

 

Faculty Advisor : Mr.Raghuram K A 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators     Signature of HoD  



MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time Table Even Semester 2024-25 

From : 24.2.2025 IV EC2 Classroom: SA202,SA203* 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 

 EMFT 

 

BE UHV 

 

 SS 

 

ARM 

Tuesday 

 
MC/ 

PCB* 

Comm. Lab(B5) 

ARM Lab(B4) 
 EMFT SS 

Wednesday 

 
MC/ 

PCB* 

SS INTEGRATED 

Lab 
EMFT ARM 

NSS, 

Yoga, 

PE 

(4-5.30) 

Thursday 

 
MC/ 

PCB* 

Comm. Lab(B6) 

ARM Lab(B5) 
ARM ACSS EMFT 

Friday 

UHV SS ACSS 

NSS, 

Yoga, PE 

(12-1.30) 

 

Comm. Lab(B4) 

ARM Lab(B6) 

Saturday 

 ACSS BE     

 

Sl. 

No. 
Course Code 

Course 

Name 

Faculty 

1.  Analog Communication and Switching Systems   23EC401 Dr. P B Prathap, Assistant Professor 

2.  
Electromagnetic Field Theory and Transmission 

lines 
23EC402 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Assistant Professor 

3.  Signals and systems  23EC403 
Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar, Associate  

Professor 

4.  ARM Embedded Systems 23EC404 Mrs.Manasa H S, Assistant Professor 

5.  Microwave Communication 
23ESC406 

 

Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar 

Associate Professor 

6.  PCB Design – 1 Section 23ESC407 Mrs.Poornima M R, Assistant Professor 

7.  Biology For Engineers 23BEEC408 Dr. D S Keerthi, Assistant Professor 

8.  Universal human values  
23UHV Mr.Raghuram K A,  

Assistant Professor 

9.  NSS, Yoga, PE 
23NYP2 1. Mrs.Meghashree 

2. Mrs.Poornima M R 

3. Mrs.Kavana K V 
 

 

 

Communication Lab 

 

ARM Lab 

 

SS Integrated Lab 

B4 : DKC,RKA,PPB 

B5 : PPB,DKC,HSM 

B6 : PPB,HSM,RKA 

B4 : SN,DMR,IB,KKV 

B5 : SN,DMR,IB 

B6 : SN,KKV,YPR 

BMH,MNR,SN 

 

Faculty Advisor: Dr.Sushma N 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators               Signature of HoD 

  



 

    MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time Table Even Semester 2024-25 

From :25.2.2025 VI EC1 Classroom:SA203, 

SA104*,SA202**, 

M.Tech Classroom
 #
 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 

 OFC 

 

VLSI OE 

 

 DSP Lab(B2) 

Tuesday 

 DSP* OFC OE   

Wednesday 

 OFC OE  VLSI 

ICC**

/Java*/

5G 

Thursday 

  
VLSI 

Integrated Lab 
   

Friday 

  DSP Lab(B1) VLSI DSP 

ICC**/

Java*/

5G 

Saturday 

DSP Lab(B3) DSP 

ICC**

/Java*

/5G
#
 

   

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1.  22EC601 VLSI Circuits  Mrs.Poornima M R, Assistant Professor 

2.  22EC602 Digital Signal Processing Dr. G Padmaja Devi, Professor 

3.  22EC603 Optical Fiber Communication Dr. P. C. Srikanth, Professor 

4.  22EC604 Main Project Phase-1 Dr. Indira Bahaddur, Associate Professor 

5.  
22EC652 

 
Information Coding and Cryptography-1 Section Dr. Indira Bahaddur, Associate Professor 

6.  22EC653 
Object Oriented Programming using JAVA-1 Section 

 
Mrs.Spoorthi B S, Assistant Professor 

7.  
22EC654 

 
5G and Satellite Communication Dr. C L Triveni, Associate Professor 

8.   22SWY *
Swayam (NPTEL only) Mrs.Poornima M R, Assistant Professor 

9.  22ASK Analytical ability & soft skills -- 

 

 

DSP Lab 

 

VLSI Integrated Lab 

 

B1 : GPD,KBS,SBS 

B2 : GPD,KBS,PMR 

B3 : PMR,PHL,YPR 

PMR,DKC MNR,DSK 

 

Faculty Advisor : Dr.Yashaswini P R 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators     Signature of HoD  



MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time Table Even Semester 2024-25 

From :25.2.2025  VI EC2 Classroom: 

SA104,SA202**SA201*, 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 

  

 

VLSI OE 

 

  

 

Tuesday 

  

DSP 

Lab 

(B4) 

(10-12) 

OE DSP OFC  

Wednesday DSP Lab 

(B5) 

 

OFC OE  DSP 

ICC**/

Java/ 

5G* 

Thursday 

    
DSP Lab (B6) 

 

Friday VLSI 

Integrated 

Lab 

OFC VLSI  

DSP ICC**/

Java/ 

5G* 

Saturday 

   VLSI 

ICC**

/Java 

/5G* 

   

 

Sl. 

No. 

Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Faculty 

1.  22EC601 VLSI Circuits  Mrs.Manasa H S, Assistant Professor 

2.  22EC602 Digital Signal Processing 
Dr. K B Santhosh kumar, Assistant 

Professor 

3.  22EC603 Optical Fiber Communication Dr. K C Deepika, Assistant Professor 

4.  22EC604 Main Project Phase-1 
Dr. K B Santhosh kumar, Assistant 

Professor 

5.  22EC652 Information Coding and Cryptography-1 Section Dr. Indira Bahaddur, Associate Professor 

6.  22EC653 
Object Oriented Programming using JAVA-1 

Section 
Mrs.Spoorthi B S, Assistant Professor 

7.  22EC654 5G and Satellite Communication Mrs.Dakshayini M R, Assistant Professor 

8.   22SWY *
Swayam (NPTEL only) Mrs.Poornima M R, Assistant Professor 

9.  22ASK Analytical ability & soft skills -- 
 

 

DSP Lab 

 

VLSI Integrated Lab 

 

B4 : KBS,SBS,YPR 

B5 : SBS,KKV 

B6 : SBS,KKV,PMR 

HSM,DKC,MNR 

 

Faculty Advisor : Dr.Santhosh Kumar K B 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators               Signature of HoD 

 

 



 

    MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time Table odd Semester 2024-25 

From : VIII EC1 Classroom: 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 

  

 

  

 

  

Tuesday 

      

Wednesday 

      

Thursday 

      

Friday 

      

Saturday 

       

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

10.  21PROJ Main Project work phase-2 Dr.Yashaswini P R 

11.  21INT3 Research / Industry Internship -III Mrs.Spoorthi B S 

 
Faculty Advisor :  

 

 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators    Signature of HoD  



MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time Table odd Semester 2024-25 

From :  VIII EC2 Classroom:  

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 

  

 

  

 

  

 

Tuesday 

      

Wednesday 

       

Thursday 

      

Friday 

     

 

Saturday 

       

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1.  21PROJ Main Project work phase-2 Mrs.Kavana K V 

2.  21INT3 Research / Industry Internship -III Mrs.Manasa H S 

 
Faculty Advisor :  

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators               Signature of HoD 


